
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Gandhinagar
BS U13

Date

28 May - 01 Jun 2025
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 01-06-2025 12:36:14

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0078 06-05-2013 SRT  Darsh Joshi [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA1588 25-02-2014 Q RJT  Dhyey Kakaiya

4 GBA1598 07-10-2013 KUTCH Tejashkumar Dakua

5 GBA1831 29-03-2013 VLD  Reyansh Shah

6 GBA1437 08-04-2013 AHD  Shaurya Chowdhary

7 GBA1491 28-10-2013 BH  Hitarth Shah

8 GBA1376 06-01-2015 BNK  Haard Joshi

9 GBA0080 01-02-2013 MEH  Panshul Makwana [3]

10 GBA2015 18-09-2014 Q MORBI Krishiv Dabhi

11 GBA0844 22-11-2014 SRT  Nirmaan Patel

12 GBA1051 18-11-2013 AHD  Veer Sarabhai

13 GBA1498 17-04-2014 BH  Aayushmaan Jha

14 GBA1103 04-09-2015 Q AND  Vivaan Ka.Patel

15 GBA0821 12-01-2013 Q VDR  Jiyaan Patel

16 GBA1035 07-10-2014 Q KUTCH Shaurya Panghal

17 GBA2098 01-02-2013 Q AHD  Dharmaditya Zala

18 GBA2036 20-09-2014 MEH  Shreyas Zala

19 GBA1143 30-12-2013 Q RJT  Yugveersinh Zala

20 GBA2156 31-12-2013 BNK  Faizan Ali Sayyed

21 GBA2011 17-09-2013 VDR  Garv Upadhyay

22 GBA1483 06-04-2014 Q BH  Krishiv B Parmar

23 GBA1111 31-03-2014 SRT  Aksh Bhadani

24 GBA1082 28-09-2013 BH  Ranveer Singh Yadav [4]

25 GBA2060 17-03-2013 KUTCH Vats Chanchlani

26 GBA1915 09-06-2014 Q MORBI Tathya Vadanagara

27 GBA2290 30-04-2013 Q AHD  Harshit Negi

28 GBA1432 11-01-2014 AHD  Urvish Singh

29 GBA0776 16-11-2013 Q AHD  Ayush Shah

30 GBA1547 15-05-2013 Q VLD  Kavish Shroff

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0192 09-02-2013 SRT  Vivaan Shah [2]

Round 2

 Darsh Joshi [1]
 #1: 

 Dhyey Kakaiya
 #2: 21-18 21-11  (22')

 Reyansh Shah
 #3: 21-14 19-21 21-8  (35')

 Haard Joshi
 #4: 21-18 21-9  (24')

 Panshul Makwana [3]

 #5: 21-7 21-4  (16')

 Nirmaan Patel
 #6: 21-19 21-16  (32')

 Aayushmaan Jha
 #7: 22-20 21-16  (25')

 Jiyaan Patel
 #8: 21-12 16-21 21-11  (32')

 Dharmaditya Zala
 #9: 15-21 21-12 21-11  (27')

 Faizan Ali Sayyed
 #10: 21-2 21-7  (15')

 Garv Upadhyay
 #11: 22-20 20-22 21-11  (46')

 Ranveer Singh Yadav [4]

 #12: 21-13 14-21 21-18  (40')

 Vats Chanchlani
 #13: 21-5 21-11  (15')

 Harshit Negi
 #14: 10-21 26-24 21-7  (40')

 Kavish Shroff
 #15: 21-13 21-15  (22')

 Vivaan Shah [2]
 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Darsh Joshi [1]
 #17: 21-7 21-7  (16')

 Haard Joshi
 #18: 21-19 21-12  (24')

 Panshul Makwana [3]

 #19: 21-9 21-10  (23')

 Aayushmaan Jha
 #20: 21-19 21-9  (18')

 Faizan Ali Sayyed
 #21: 21-12 21-14  (22')

 Ranveer Singh Yadav [4]

 #22: 21-10 21-15  (24')

 Vats Chanchlani
 #23: 21-13 21-15  (19')

 Vivaan Shah [2]
 #24: 21-6 21-3  (12')

Semifinals

 Darsh Joshi [1]
 #25: 21-7 21-9  (19')

 Panshul Makwana [3]

 #26: 21-9 21-8  (21')

 Faizan Ali Sayyed
 #27: 21-7 21-12  (20')

 Vivaan Shah [2]
 #28: 21-5 21-10  (17')

Final

 Darsh Joshi [1]
 #29: 21-11 15-21 21-13  (48')

 Vivaan Shah [2]
 #30: 21-5 21-7  (17')

 Darsh Joshi [1]
 #31: 21-16 21-13  (29')

# Seeded Players

1 Darsh Joshi

2 Vivaan Shah

3 Panshul Makwana

4 Ranveer Singh Yadav

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Gandhinagar
BS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

28 May - 01 Jun 2025
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 01-06-2025 12:36:14

Member ID DOB St. Round 1
1 GBA1529 01-11-2014 SRT  Grishm Thumar
2  Bye
3 GBA2146 30-04-2014 BH  Abhimanyu Lakhani
4  Bye
5 GBA2098 01-02-2013 AHD  Dharmaditya Zala
6 GBA2682 16-02-2015 GNR  Dhvanit Patel
7  Bye
8 GBA2658 01-01-2013 KUTCH Mahek Shiyani
9 GBA2290 30-04-2013 AHD  Harshit Negi

10  Bye
11 GBA1812 17-12-2012 GNR  Shraeyash Sarvagnya Prithvi
12  Bye
13 GBA2103 06-09-2015 GNR  Viaan Arora
14 GBA2102 25-06-2013 VLD  Rajvardhan Malewadi
15  Bye
16 GBA2634 17-01-2013 AHD  Arhaan Shah
17 GBA0821 12-01-2013 VDR  Jiyaan Patel
18  Bye
19 GBA2328 31-12-2014 AHD  Aarav Shah
20  Bye
21 GBA2139 04-02-2015 BH  Harsh Koshal
22 GBA2652 04-09-2014 RJT  Dhruman H Joshi
23  Bye
24 GBA2657 27-02-2015 GNR  Kavy Patel
25 GBA2669 10-07-2013 AND  Het Patel
26  Bye
27 GBA2169 31-03-2016 AHD  Jathin B R
28  Bye
29 GBA2635 28-08-2014 RJT  Devdatt Chopda
30 GBA1567 29-08-2013 GNR  Vishw Jogiya
31  Bye
32 GBA0776 16-11-2013 AHD  Ayush Shah
33 GBA2052 10-02-2014 MEH  Kavyansh Nayak
34  Bye
35 GBA1729 23-08-2013 VLD  Dishank Shah
36 GBA2350 08-01-2015 VDR  Mantra Bhuva
37 GBA2684 11-01-2014 AHD  Vihaan Shah
38 GBA1483 06-04-2014 BH  Krishiv B Parmar
39  Bye
40 GBA2670 01-09-2015 GNR  Advik Tyagi
41 GBA2155 17-05-2014 VDR  Bhavya Sharma
42  Bye
43 GBA1692 03-11-2013 KUTCH Rutansh Patel
44 GBA2015 18-09-2014 MORBI Krishiv Dabhi
45 GBA2296 27-02-2014 GNR  Jaitra Patel
46 GBA1068 13-05-2013 RJT  Keerat Parmar
47  Bye
48 GBA2672 16-04-2013 AHD  Divy Chouhan
49 GBA1727 14-09-2013 VLD  Dhairya Vyas
50  Bye
51 GBA2180 01-04-2016 GNR  Dhairya Varma
52 GBA0986 16-11-2013 AHD  Ayaan Shah
53 GBA1512 01-01-2015 VDR  Vansh Kadam
54 GBA2460 31-07-2016 AHD  Kanishk Boyal
55  Bye
56 GBA1035 07-10-2014 KUTCH Shaurya Panghal
57 GBA1547 15-05-2013 VLD  Kavish Shroff
58  Bye
59 GBA2597 19-02-2015 AHD  Samarth Sojitra
60 GBA2563 13-03-2014 GNR  Hitarth Bhatt
61 GBA2656 21-06-2014 GNR  Daksh Parmar
62 GBA1648 12-08-2013 PORB Raj Pathak
63  Bye
64 GBA2598 08-04-2013 AHD  Shrey Patel
65 GBA2189 27-05-2015 RJT  Arsh Sumra
66  Bye
67 GBA2029 28-07-2016 MEH  Nirbhay Thakkar
68 GBA1730 16-05-2013 KUTCH Harshitsinh Jadeja
69 GBA1103 04-09-2015 AND  Vivaan Ka.Patel
70 GBA1802 06-02-2015 GNR  Mantra Patel
71  Bye
72 GBA2648 26-05-2014 AHD  Aatman Jadav
73 GBA2679 28-04-2013 AHD  Neev H Jain
74  Bye
75 GBA2667 29-08-2015 GNR  Sharvil Patel
76 GBA1062 14-05-2015 VDR  Devansh Kachhia
77 GBA1588 25-02-2014 RJT  Dhyey Kakaiya
78 GBA2671 14-07-2014 AHD  Aarav Batham
79  Bye
80 GBA1425 07-05-2013 BH  Dev Sagar
81 GBA1084 24-10-2013 BH  Krutarth Solanki
82  Bye
83 GBA2647 03-02-2016 GNR  Yug Gorkha
84 GBA1450 13-03-2014 AHD  Henish Patel
85 GBA2363 14-02-2014 GNR  Hem Gajjar
86 GBA1915 09-06-2014 MORBI Tathya Vadanagara
87  Bye
88 GBA2688 11-11-2015 AHD  Reyansh Aggrawal
89 GBA1900 07-09-2013 BH  Prince Patel
90  Bye
91 GBA1143 30-12-2013 RJT  Yugveersinh Zala
92 GBA2651 04-01-2013 AND  Parth Prajapati
93 GBA2574 16-09-2013 AHD  Varad Joshi
94 GBA2115 25-12-2015 VDR  Kaveer Sutaria
95  Bye
96 GBA1064 25-02-2013 GNR  Manthan Parmar

Round 2

 Grishm Thumar
 #1:  Abhimanyu Lakhani
 #2:  Dharmaditya Zala
 #3: 15-6 15-10  (14') Mahek Shiyani
 #4:  Harshit Negi
 #5:  Shraeyash Sarvagnya Prithvi

 #6:  Viaan Arora
 #7: 15-10 15-11  (16') Arhaan Shah
 #8:  Jiyaan Patel
 #9:  Aarav Shah
 #10:  Harsh Koshal
 #11: 15-1 15-3  (7') Kavy Patel
 #12:  Het Patel
 #13:  Jathin B R
 #14:  Vishw Jogiya
 #15: w.o. Ayush Shah
 #16:  Kavyansh Nayak
 #17:  Mantra Bhuva
 #18: w.o. Krishiv B Parmar
 #19: 15-3 15-7  (10') Advik Tyagi
 #20:  Bhavya Sharma
 #21:  Krishiv Dabhi
 #22: 14-15 15-6 15-6  (18') Keerat Parmar
 #23: 15-10 15-7  (9') Divy Chouhan
 #24:  Dhairya Vyas
 #25:  Ayaan Shah
 #26: 15-11 15-10  (14') Kanishk Boyal
 #27: 11-15 15-9 15-10  (19')
 Shaurya Panghal
 #28:  Kavish Shroff
 #29:  Hitarth Bhatt
 #30: 15-11 15-5  (20') Raj Pathak
 #31: 10-15 15-11 15-10  (23')
 Shrey Patel
 #32:  Arsh Sumra
 #33:  Nirbhay Thakkar
 #34: 13-15 15-7 15-13  (30')
 Vivaan Ka.Patel
 #35: 15-1 15-1  (10') Aatman Jadav
 #36:  Neev H Jain
 #37:  Devansh Kachhia
 #38: 15-5 15-11  (11') Dhyey Kakaiya
 #39: 15-6 15-5  (15') Dev Sagar
 #40:  Krutarth Solanki
 #41:  Henish Patel
 #42: 15-5 15-6  (13') Tathya Vadanagara
 #43: 15-8 15-4  (12') Reyansh Aggrawal
 #44:  Prince Patel
 #45:  Yugveersinh Zala
 #46: 15-5 15-8  (10') Kaveer Sutaria
 #47: 13-15 15-12 15-12  (24')
 Manthan Parmar
 #48: 

Finals

 Grishm Thumar
 #49: 15-14 15-2  (13')

 Dharmaditya Zala
 #50: 15-10 15-6  (10')

 Harshit Negi
 #51: w.o.

 Viaan Arora
 #52: 15-11 15-13  (15')

 Jiyaan Patel
 #53: 15-9 15-9  (10')

 Harsh Koshal
 #54: 15-7 15-12  (12')

 Het Patel
 #55: 15-6 15-8  (14')

 Ayush Shah
 #56: 15-12 15-12  (16')

 Kavyansh Nayak
 #57: 15-6 15-3  (13')

 Krishiv B Parmar
 #58: 15-5 15-1  (5')

 Krishiv Dabhi
 #59: w.o.

 Keerat Parmar
 #60: 15-9 15-11  (10')

 Ayaan Shah
 #61: 15-10 15-7  (10')

 Shaurya Panghal
 #62: 15-11 15-5  (15')

 Kavish Shroff
 #63: 12-15 15-11 15-5  (21')

 Shrey Patel
 #64: 15-9 15-2  (13')

 Nirbhay Thakkar
 #65: 15-4 15-7  (13')

 Vivaan Ka.Patel
 #66: 15-8 15-7  (14')

 Devansh Kachhia
 #67: 15-9 15-5  (13')

 Dhyey Kakaiya
 #68: 15-7 15-3  (10')

 Henish Patel
 #69: 15-14 15-5  (19')

 Tathya Vadanagara
 #70: 15-3 15-12  (15')

 Yugveersinh Zala
 #71: 15-12 14-15 15-11  (21')

 Manthan Parmar
 #72: 15-8 7-15 15-10  (18')

Qualifiers

 Dharmaditya Zala
 #73: 10-15 15-13 15-8  (22')

Q1

 Harshit Negi
 #74: 15-11 15-1  (11')

Q2

 Jiyaan Patel
 #75: 15-5 15-2  (10')

Q3

 Ayush Shah
 #76: 15-8 15-9  (14')

Q4

 Krishiv B Parmar
 #77: 15-9 15-9  (20')

Q5

 Krishiv Dabhi
 #78: 15-11 15-10  (15')

Q6

 Shaurya Panghal
 #79: 10-15 15-9 15-13  (27')

Q7

 Kavish Shroff
 #80: 13-15 15-10 15-10  (24')

Q8

 Vivaan Ka.Patel
 #81: 15-1 15-10  (15')

Q9

 Dhyey Kakaiya
 #82: 15-11 15-5  (14')

Q10

 Tathya Vadanagara
 #83: 7-15 15-10 15-13  (23')

Q11

 Yugveersinh Zala
 #84: 10-15 15-12 15-13  (25')

Q12

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Gandhinagar
GS U13

Date

28 May - 01 Jun 2025
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 01-06-2025 12:36:14

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0837 23-10-2013 SRT  Lakshmi Vaidyan [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA1408 08-11-2014 Q AHD  Vedanti Kaneria

4 GBA0634 09-01-2013 AHD  Nirvi Shah

5 GBA0225 08-02-2013 AND  Jainy Kotak

6 GBA1714 22-02-2013 VLD  Hiridyanshi Sharma

7 GBA1045 14-01-2013 AHD  Shanaya Patel

8 GBA2465 05-02-2013 Q MORBI Nitya Varmora

9 GBA0698 23-10-2013 VDR  Vedanshi Shukla [4]

10 GBA1651 13-11-2013 AHD  Divyanshi Bhardwaj

11 GBA1680 21-08-2014 SRT  Aaraadhya Dodhiawala

12 GBA1407 30-01-2014 BH  Sukhmanprit Rai

13 GBA0704 18-01-2013 AHD  Diti Mistry

14 GBA0254 02-12-2013 GNR  Namee Patel

15 GBA1666 04-05-2014 Q VDR  Rishita Roy

16 GBA2177 01-05-2014 Q MEH  Vedanshi Amin

17 GBA2104 04-04-2016 Q AHD  Vini Gupta

18 GBA2014 16-09-2013 Q SRT  Jenika Patel

19 GBA0856 27-07-2014 Q SRT  Hitika Jariwala

20 GBA1048 24-06-2013 AHD  Dhruvi Malhotra

21 GBA1154 24-02-2014 BH  Prisha Parmar

22 GBA1750 15-05-2015 Q MEH  Aneri Chaudhari

23 GBA1620 22-06-2013 AHD  Nirmayi Solanki

24 GBA0072 02-01-2013 VDR  Manya Tadvi [3]

25 GBA1379 07-12-2014 Q AHD  Kavya Vora

26 GBA0806 23-12-2014 VLD  Dhriti Dedhia

27 GBA1365 14-12-2013 Q AMR  Aarna Pawar

28 GBA0690 23-03-2013 MORBI Shreena Ughreja

29 GBA1536 22-01-2013 AHD  Vrishti Brahmakshtriya

30 GBA1117 14-01-2014 Q AHD  Kiara Soni

31 GBA1695 12-07-2016 Q VDR  Prashmi Nisarta

32 GBA0282 27-08-2013 SRT  Jasleen Kaur Khurana [2]

Round 2

 Lakshmi Vaidyan [1]

 #1: 

 Vedanti Kaneria
 #2: 24-22 13-21 21-19  (48')

 Jainy Kotak
 #3: 21-18 21-9  (22')

 Shanaya Patel
 #4: 21-7 21-4  (14')

 Vedanshi Shukla [4]

 #5: 21-12 21-8  (19')

 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala
 #6: 21-13 19-21 21-12  (42')

 Diti Mistry
 #7: 21-13 21-11  (22')

 Rishita Roy
 #8: 21-17 21-10  (11')

 Jenika Patel
 #9: 22-20 21-18  (30')

 Dhruvi Malhotra
 #10: 21-10 21-6  (20')

 Prisha Parmar
 #11: 21-9 21-17  (20')

 Manya Tadvi [3]
 #12: 21-8 21-9  (15')

 Kavya Vora
 #13: 21-15 21-16  (23')

 Shreena Ughreja
 #14: 21-12 21-7  (21')

 Vrishti Brahmakshtriya
 #15: 21-17 21-18  (27')

 Jasleen Kaur Khurana [2]

 #16: 21-5 21-5  (15')

Quarterfinals

 Lakshmi Vaidyan [1]

 #17: 21-5 21-4  (16')

 Jainy Kotak
 #18: 20-22 21-17 21-11  (45')

 Vedanshi Shukla [4]
 #19: 21-16 21-17  (25')

 Diti Mistry
 #20: 21-10 21-10  (18')

 Dhruvi Malhotra
 #21: 21-8 21-6  (25')

 Manya Tadvi [3]
 #22: 21-8 21-10  (17')

 Shreena Ughreja
 #23: 21-14 21-12  (26')

 Jasleen Kaur Khurana [2]

 #24: 21-8 21-14  (21')

Semifinals

 Lakshmi Vaidyan [1]
 #25: 21-12 21-10  (21')

 Vedanshi Shukla [4]
 #26: 18-21 21-11 21-11  (40')

 Manya Tadvi [3]
 #27: 21-17 21-9  (22')

 Jasleen Kaur Khurana [2]

 #28: 21-12 21-9  (23')

Final

 Lakshmi Vaidyan [1]

 #29: 21-5 21-8  (20')

 Jasleen Kaur Khurana [2]

 #30: 21-13 21-5  (21')

 Lakshmi Vaidyan [1]
 #31: 21-14 22-20  (28')

# Seeded Players

1 Lakshmi Vaidyan

2 Jasleen Kaur Khurana

3 Manya Tadvi

4 Vedanshi Shukla

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Gandhinagar
GS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

28 May - 01 Jun 2025
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 01-06-2025 12:36:14

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA1365 14-12-2013 AMR  Aarna Pawar

2  Bye

3  Bye

4 GBA2532 10-03-2014 AHD  Anannya Dave

5 GBA1063 13-07-2014 SRT  Jayni Bhavaniwala

6  Bye

7 GBA2675 12-08-2013 PORB Rajeshri Pathak

8 GBA2014 16-09-2013 SRT  Jenika Patel

9 GBA1379 07-12-2014 AHD  Kavya Vora

10  Bye

11 GBA1837 06-02-2014 VDR  Aishvee Sindhkar

12 GBA2641 06-07-2013 AHD  Kenisha Patel

13 GBA1117 14-01-2014 AHD  Kiara Soni

14  Bye

15 GBA2039 02-01-2015 GNR  Vedika Nair

16 GBA2676 29-05-2013 AHD  Rithika Vishnubhatla

17 GBA1426 04-09-2014 SRT  Dhimahi Jethva

18  Bye

19 GBA2368 07-04-2013 VDR  Saumya Thakor

20 GBA1750 15-05-2015 MEH  Aneri Chaudhari

21 GBA1666 04-05-2014 VDR  Rishita Roy

22  Bye

23 GBA2424 17-04-2014 BNK  Ruhi Gehlot

24 GBA2599 30-05-2013 AHD  Suhaani Gurjar

25 GBA2685 09-07-2014 AHD  Yashvi Vania

26  Bye

27 GBA2702 10-07-2015 VDR  Sara Purohit

28 GBA2465 05-02-2013 MORBI Nitya Varmora

29 GBA2581 15-05-2013 AHD  Heer Khatri

30  Bye

31 GBA2573 16-11-2013 AHD  Aadhya Patel

32 GBA1695 12-07-2016 VDR  Prashmi Nisarta

33 GBA2016 08-07-2014 KUTCH Rumaisha Jeeva

34  Bye

35 GBA1114 10-07-2013 PORB Haiyatee Meta

36 GBA2104 04-04-2016 AHD  Vini Gupta

37 GBA2177 01-05-2014 MEH  Vedanshi Amin

38  Bye

39 GBA2645 14-11-2014 AHD  Anaya Shah

40 GBA2425 02-01-2014 BNK  Srusti Maluna

41 GBA1408 08-11-2014 AHD  Vedanti Kaneria

42  Bye

43 GBA2242 14-04-2014 GNR  Prisha Chaudhari

44 GBA2697 06-12-2015 VDR  Parnika Thakur

45 GBA2107 16-10-2014 AHD  Hayaa Thakkar

46  Bye

47 GBA0856 27-07-2014 SRT  Hitika Jariwala

48 GBA2664 23-08-2013 RJT  Diya Jain

Finals

 Aarna Pawar
 #1: 

 Anannya Dave
 #2: 

 Jayni Bhavaniwala
 #3: 

 Jenika Patel
 #4: 15-4 15-2  (10')

 Kavya Vora
 #5: 

 Kenisha Patel
 #6: 15-12 15-8  (15')

 Kiara Soni
 #7: 

 Vedika Nair
 #8: w.o.

 Dhimahi Jethva
 #9: 

 Aneri Chaudhari
 #10: 15-3 15-7  (12')

 Rishita Roy
 #11: 

 Suhaani Gurjar
 #12: 7-15 15-12 15-12  (27')

 Yashvi Vania
 #13: 

 Nitya Varmora
 #14: 15-13 15-8  (10')

 Heer Khatri
 #15: 

 Prashmi Nisarta
 #16: 15-13 15-14  (20')

 Rumaisha Jeeva
 #17: 

 Vini Gupta
 #18: 15-5 15-7  (15')

 Vedanshi Amin
 #19: 

 Anaya Shah
 #20: 15-13 15-8  (16')

 Vedanti Kaneria
 #21: 

 Prisha Chaudhari
 #22: 15-8 9-15 15-13  (19')

 Hayaa Thakkar
 #23: 

 Hitika Jariwala
 #24: 15-4 15-1  (9')

Qualifiers

 Aarna Pawar
 #25: 15-9 15-7  (15')

Q1

 Jenika Patel
 #26: 15-13 15-6  (17')

Q2

 Kavya Vora
 #27: 15-5 15-6  (12')

Q3

 Kiara Soni
 #28: 15-8 15-6  (20')

Q4

 Aneri Chaudhari
 #29: 15-7 15-12  (15')

Q5

 Rishita Roy
 #30: 15-11 15-11  (14')

Q6

 Nitya Varmora
 #31: 15-12 15-11  (12')

Q7

 Prashmi Nisarta
 #32: 15-10 15-13  (20')

Q8

 Vini Gupta
 #33: 15-10 15-11  (20')

Q9

 Vedanshi Amin
 #34: 15-12 15-6  (15')

Q10

 Vedanti Kaneria
 #35: 15-4 15-3  (14')

Q11

 Hitika Jariwala
 #36: 15-9 15-5  (13')

Q12

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Gandhinagar
BD U13

Date

28 May - 01 Jun 2025
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 01-06-2025 12:36:14

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0080
GBA0078

01-02-2013
06-05-2013

MEH
SRT  Darsh Joshi [1]

 Panshul Makwana

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0776
GBA0986

16-11-2013
16-11-2013

AHD
AHD  Ayaan Shah

 Ayush Shah

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA0821
GBA2011

12-01-2013
17-09-2013

VDR
VDR  Garv Upadhyay

 Jiyaan Patel

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA2667
GBA1802

29-08-2015
06-02-2015

GNR
GNR  Mantra Patel

 Sharvil Patel

8 
 
 Bye 13

9 GBA1103
GBA1376

04-09-2015
06-01-2015

AND
BNK  Haard Joshi [4]

 Vivaan Ka.Patel

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA1084
GBA1425

24-10-2013
07-05-2013

BH
BH  Dev Sagar

 Krutarth Solanki

12 
 
 Bye 11

13 GBA2029
GBA2052

28-07-2016
10-02-2014

MEH
MEH  Kavyansh Nayak

 Nirbhay Thakkar

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA2296
GBA2363

27-02-2014
14-02-2014

GNR
GNR  Hem Gajjar

 Jaitra Patel

16 GBA1692
GBA2658

03-11-2013
01-01-2013

KUTCH
KUTCH Mahek Shiyani

 Rutansh Patel

17 GBA1035
GBA1111

07-10-2014
31-03-2014

KUTCH
SRT  Aksh Bhadani

 Shaurya Panghal

18 GBA1512
GBA1062

01-01-2015
14-05-2015

VDR
VDR  Devansh Kachhia

 Vansh Kadam

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA1432
GBA0844

11-01-2014
22-11-2014

AHD
SRT  Nirmaan Patel

 Urvish Singh

21 
 
 Bye 12

22 GBA2647
GBA1812

03-02-2016
17-12-2012

GNR
GNR  Shraeyash Sarvagnya Prithvi

 Yug Gorkha

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA1831
GBA1547

29-03-2013
15-05-2013

VLD
VLD  Kavish Shroff [3]

 Reyansh Shah

25 
 
 Bye 14

26 GBA2060
GBA1730

17-03-2013
16-05-2013

KUTCH
KUTCH Harshitsinh Jadeja

 Vats Chanchlani

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA2015
GBA1588

18-09-2014
25-02-2014

MORBI
RJT  Dhyey Kakaiya

 Krishiv Dabhi

29 
 
 Bye 10

30 GBA2460
GBA2169

31-07-2016
31-03-2016

AHD
AHD  Jathin B R

 Kanishk Boyal

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA1082
GBA1498

28-09-2013
17-04-2014

BH
BH  Aayushmaan Jha [2]

 Ranveer Singh Yadav

Round 2

 Darsh Joshi [1]
 Panshul Makwana
 #1: 

 Ayaan Shah
 Ayush Shah
 #2: 

 Garv Upadhyay
 Jiyaan Patel
 #3: 

 Mantra Patel
 Sharvil Patel
 #4: 

 Haard Joshi [4]
 Vivaan Ka.Patel
 #5: 

 Dev Sagar
 Krutarth Solanki
 #6: 

 Kavyansh Nayak
 Nirbhay Thakkar
 #7: 

 Mahek Shiyani
 Rutansh Patel
 #8: 21-16 21-9  (19')

 Aksh Bhadani
 Shaurya Panghal
 #9: 21-8 21-11  (17')

 Nirmaan Patel
 Urvish Singh
 #10: 

 Shraeyash Sarvagnya Prithvi

 Yug Gorkha
 #11: 

 Kavish Shroff [3]
 Reyansh Shah
 #12: 

 Harshitsinh Jadeja
 Vats Chanchlani
 #13: 

 Dhyey Kakaiya
 Krishiv Dabhi
 #14: 

 Jathin B R
 Kanishk Boyal
 #15: 

 Aayushmaan Jha [2]

 Ranveer Singh Yadav

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Darsh Joshi [1]
 Panshul Makwana
 #17: 21-5 21-7  (21')

 Garv Upadhyay
 Jiyaan Patel
 #18: 21-5 21-9  (17')

 Haard Joshi [4]
 Vivaan Ka.Patel
 #19: 21-10 21-15  (25')

 Kavyansh Nayak
 Nirbhay Thakkar
 #20: 21-19 21-14  (27')

 Nirmaan Patel
 Urvish Singh
 #21: 19-21 21-19 25-23  (45')

 Kavish Shroff [3]
 Reyansh Shah
 #22: w.o.

 Harshitsinh Jadeja
 Vats Chanchlani
 #23: 17-21 21-18 21-19  (43')

 Aayushmaan Jha [2]

 Ranveer Singh Yadav
 #24: 21-9 21-6  (15')

Semifinals

 Darsh Joshi [1]
 Panshul Makwana
 #25: 21-11 21-19  (23')

 Haard Joshi [4]
 Vivaan Ka.Patel
 #26: 9-21 21-13 21-9  (44')

 Nirmaan Patel
 Urvish Singh
 #27: 27-25 21-18  (33')

 Aayushmaan Jha [2]

 Ranveer Singh Yadav
 #28: 21-18 14-21 21-16  (40')

Final

 Darsh Joshi [1]
 Panshul Makwana
 #29: 21-8 21-8  (21')

 Aayushmaan Jha [2]

 Ranveer Singh Yadav
 #30: 13-21 21-15 22-20  (49')

 Darsh Joshi [1]
 Panshul Makwana
 #31: 21-1 21-8  (18')

# Seeded Players

1 Darsh Joshi

Panshul Makwana

2 Aayushmaan Jha

Ranveer Singh Yadav

3 Kavish Shroff

Reyansh Shah

4 Haard Joshi

Vivaan Ka.Patel

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Gandhinagar
GD U13

Date

28 May - 01 Jun 2025
City, Country

Gandhinagar, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 01-06-2025 12:36:14

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0837
GBA0282

23-10-2013
27-08-2013

SRT
SRT  Jasleen Kaur Khurana [1]

 Lakshmi Vaidyan

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA2532
GBA2573

10-03-2014
16-11-2013

AHD
AHD  Aadhya Patel

 Anannya Dave

4 GBA0806
GBA1426

23-12-2014
04-09-2014

VLD
SRT  Dhimahi Jethva

 Dhriti Dedhia

5 GBA0072
GBA0225

02-01-2013
08-02-2013

VDR
AND  Jainy Kotak

 Manya Tadvi

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA1379
GBA1680

07-12-2014
21-08-2014

AHD
SRT  Aaraadhya Dodhiawala

 Kavya Vora

8 GBA1536
GBA1620

22-01-2013
22-06-2013

AHD
AHD  Nirmayi Solanki

 Vrishti Brahmakshtriya

9 GBA1117
GBA0856

14-01-2014
27-07-2014

AHD
SRT  Hitika Jariwala

 Kiara Soni

10 GBA1407
GBA1154

30-01-2014
24-02-2014

BH
BH  Prisha Parmar

 Sukhmanprit Rai

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA1045
GBA1048

14-01-2013
24-06-2013

AHD
AHD  Dhruvi Malhotra

 Shanaya Patel

13 GBA0254
GBA1651

02-12-2013
13-11-2013

GNR
AHD  Divyanshi Bhardwaj

 Namee Patel

14 GBA2104
GBA1695

04-04-2016
12-07-2016

AHD
VDR  Prashmi Nisarta

 Vini Gupta

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0698
GBA0704

23-10-2013
18-01-2013

VDR
AHD  Diti Mistry [2]

 Vedanshi Shukla

Quarterfinals

 Jasleen Kaur Khurana [1]

 Lakshmi Vaidyan
 #1: 

 Dhimahi Jethva
 Dhriti Dedhia
 #2: 21-12 21-16  (26')

 Jainy Kotak
 Manya Tadvi
 #3: 

 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala

 Kavya Vora
 #4: 21-19 21-14  (35')

 Prisha Parmar
 Sukhmanprit Rai
 #5: 21-12 10-21 21-12  (39')

 Dhruvi Malhotra
 Shanaya Patel
 #6: 

 Divyanshi Bhardwaj
 Namee Patel
 #7: 21-5 21-7  (20')

 Diti Mistry [2]
 Vedanshi Shukla
 #8: 

Semifinals

 Jasleen Kaur Khurana [1]

 Lakshmi Vaidyan
 #9: 21-4 21-6  (19')

 Jainy Kotak
 Manya Tadvi
 #10: 25-23 21-14  (40')

 Dhruvi Malhotra
 Shanaya Patel
 #11: 21-10 21-13  (22')

 Diti Mistry [2]
 Vedanshi Shukla
 #12: 21-16 21-16  (30')

Final

 Jasleen Kaur Khurana [1]

 Lakshmi Vaidyan
 #13: 21-2 21-16  (28')

 Dhruvi Malhotra
 Shanaya Patel
 #14: 21-13 21-11  (25')

Winner

 Jasleen Kaur Khurana [1]

 Lakshmi Vaidyan
 #15: 21-10 21-8  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Jasleen Kaur Khurana

Lakshmi Vaidyan

2 Diti Mistry

Vedanshi Shukla

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 P Satyanarayana


